Ulladulla to Burrill Lake & Return

Ulladulla to Kioloa & Return

740B

ULLADULLA TO BURRILL LAKE

via Kings Point

741

ROUTE 740B

Monday to Friday

School Holidays
ULLADULLA TO KIOLOA
via Burrill Lake-Lake Tabourie-Termeil-Bawley Point am am pm pm

15 Bus Depot - Deering St 7:25 - - -

1 Ulladulla Marlin Hotel - Princes Hwy 7:26 9:20 - 3:40

8 Princes Hwy - Opp Kings Point Dr 7:28 9:23 3:58 3:43

9  Burrill Lake - Princes Hwy cnr (1st) Dolphin Point Rd 7:30 9:25 4:00 3:50

16 Lake Tabourie - Princes Hwy opp Tucker Box Store 7:35 9:30 4:06 B:65)

17 Termeil - Bus Stop opp Service Station 7:45 9:35 4:12 4:00

18 Bawley Point - Bus Stop 7:50 9:45 4:18 4:05

19 Kioloa - Forest Rd cnt Golden Beaches Dr 7:55 9:55 4:25 4:10

Monday to Friday Schaol Holidays
KIOLOA TO ULLADULLA
via Bawley Point-Termeil-Lake Tabourie-Burrill Lake am am pm pm

19 Kioloa - Forest Rd cnt Golden Beaches Dr 8:00 9:55 4:30 4:10

18 Bawley Point - Bus Stop 8:05 10:00 4:35 4:15

17 Termeil - Bus Stop at Service Station 8:10 10:05 4:40 4:20

16 Lake Tabourie - Princes Hwy opp Tucker Box Store 8:20 10:15 4:45 4:25

10 Burrill Lake - Princes Hwy cnr Wallaroy Dr 8:25 10:20 4:50 4:29

12  Burrill Lake - Princes Hwy at Putt Putt 8:30 10:20 4:50 4:30

8 Princes Hwy - cnr Kings Point Dr 8:35 10:22 4:55 4:35

11 Ulladulla Plaza - Princes Hwy 8:45 10:25 5:00 4:40

For more information visit

www.ulbuslines.com.au or call 02 4455 1674

Disclaimer: Information in this timetable is based on the latest details at time

of printing, and is subject to change without notice.

* Adult - Concession -

Monday to Friday Saturday
Hodays | Holdays

ULLADULLA TO BURRILL LAKE

via Kings Point am am am pm pm pm am am am
11 | Ulladulla Marlin Hotel - Princes Hwy 9:25 11:30 2:40 3:45 3:40 3:40 8:20 9:45 11:35
13 | Kings Point - James Crescent - - - - 3:50 - - - -
8 | Princes Hwy - Opp Kings Point Dr 9:28 | 11:33 | 2:43 3:58 3:54 3:42 8:22 9:48 | 11:38
9  Burrill Lake - Princes Hwy cnr (1st) Dolphin Point Rd 9:34 11:39 2:44 4:13 8:55 3:44 8:24 9:49 11:39
14  Burrill Lake - Wyoming Ave cnr Woodlawn Av 9:36 | 11:41 @ 2:46 4:14 3:56 S 8:26 9:51 11:41
10  Burrill Lake - Princes Hwy cnr Wallaroy Dr 9:37 | 1142 @ 2:47 4:15 3:57 - 8:27 9:52 | 11:42
12  Burrill Lake - Princes Hwy at Putt Putt 9:40 | 11:45 © 2:50  4:16 | 4:00 - 830 | 955 | 11:45

Monday to Friday Hottrs | o Saturday

BURRILL LAKE TO ULLADULLA

via Kings Point am am am am pm pm pm am am
10 : Burrill Lake - Princes Hwy cnr Wallaroy Dr 9:37 11:42 2:47 4:14 3:57 4:28 8:27 9:52 11:42
12  Burrill Lake - Princes Hwy at Putt Putt 9:40 11:45 2:50 4:16 4:05 4:30 8:30 9:55 11:45
13 | Kings Point - James Crescent - - - - - - 8:35 - 11:50
9  Princes Hwy - cnr (past) Kings Point Dr 9:42 11:47 2:52 4:20 4:07 4:35 8:38 9:58 11:52
1 | Ulladulla Plaza - Princes Hwy 9:45 11:55 3:00 4:25 4:10 4:40 8:45 10:00 @ 11:55
ULLADULLA TO KIOLOA via Burrill Lake-Lake Tabourie-Termeil-Bawley Point ROUTE 741

Notes:

* No Services -Sunday - Public Holidays

+ Fare must be paid and ticket will be

issued from ticketing machine
Child and RED

tickets available

* Routes so marked will generally

be serviced by a fully wheelchair
accessible bus. Periodic maintenance

may effect availability, please check

prior to journey.

Effective 1 June 2019
Version 1




